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WEDSTRIJDEN

. Gieten (NL)

13.10.2019

4. Ruddervoorde 03.11.2019

7. Merksplas AFGELAST (storm)

N

. Boom

19.10.2019

5. Zonhoven

08.12.2019

8. Middelkerke 15.02.2020

w

. Gavere

27.10.2019

6. Diegem

29.12.2019

EINDSTAND

Totaal

N

w

Thomas Pidcock (GBr)

56

Ryan Kamp (Ned)

28

Ben Turner (GBr)

24

Toon Vandebosch

Timo Kielich

Cameron Mason (GBr)

Yentl Bekaert
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Thomas Mein (GBr)

Jakob Dorigoni (Ita)

Pim Ronhaar (Ned)

Jelle Camps

12

Antoine Benoist (Fra)

Joran Wyseure

Niels Vandeputte

15

Kyle Agterberg (Ned)

16

Victor Vandebosch

Loris Rouiller (Zwi)

18

Wout Vervoort

Pieter-Jan Vliegen

Tomas Kopecky (Tsj)

21

Thibaut De Smet

Tim van Dijke (Ned)

Jarno Bellens

24

Nicolas De Smet

Antoine Huby (Fra)

Mees Hendrikx (Ned)

Arno Van den Broeck

o] o] (o] (o] [a] | V] (o] (o] [#] o] (o] (o] | ] (o] (o] (o} F Y (o] (o] (o] (o] (o} L] [a] [o)) {62 ] Koo} iy

(o] o] lo} |l (o] (o] | Vi (o] (o] (M) (o] (o] (o] (o] P (o] (o] o] (o] (o} EN] (6] (o} [a] (o] [} [eo)

(o] le] | (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] F Y (o] (o] (o] (o] [/V] (e} [} [a] | V] (6] [a] [a] L] [eo)

o) o] o] e} | V] o] (o] o] (o] o] (o] (o] (o] [o] (o] L] (o] (o] (e} (/] | ) (e} (e} [o)) [é21 F-N [eo] JFN

e}l el le] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] | V] B (o) (o] (o] (o} (o] [§] (M) (o] (o] (o} (o] L] (o} {o) [eo] lé|

[l (=] [=] (o] (o] (o] (o] [/] (o] (o]l | V] (o] (o] o] (o] o] (o] (o] [o} (o] (o] BN [a} (5] LN] [e] [eo] i)}

o) o] o] o] (o] o] (o] o] (o] o] o] (o] (o} EN] (V] le) (6] | o (o) [e] | V] (o] (o} B-N (el [o) [ec] loe]

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

O|O|O|O|IO|O|O|I0|O|R|FP|IFP|IFPINININ|WIWw|w|~]Id|lO|N[N|IN|O|lO|O|©




